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CRUISER |  BUDVA |  MONTENEGRO CITIZENSHIP BY INVESTMENT

BUILDING B



CRUISER |  BUDVA |  MONTENEGRO CITIZENSHIP BY INVESTMENT

BUILDING B - FIRST FLOOR

UNIT NO. TYPE P(m2)VIEW PRICE

B101
B102
B103
B104
B105
B106
B107
B108
B109
B110
B111
B112
B113

1 BR

STUDIO

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

2 BR

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

2 BR

STUDIO

PARTIAL SEA VIEW

PARTIAL SEA VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

60.46 m2
44.41 m2
59.94 m2
60.96 m2
60.49 m2
63.08 m2
83.72 m2
59.73 m2
57.73 m2
60.68 m2
60.68 m2
82.13 m2
42.37 m2

€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€800,000.00
€600,000.00
€600,000.00
€600,000.00 
€600,000.00
€800,000.00
€450,000.00

B101

B107 

B108  

B109 
B110 

B111

B112

B113

B102

B103
B104

B105

B106



CRUISER |  BUDVA |  MONTENEGRO CITIZENSHIP BY INVESTMENT

UNIT NO. TYPE P(m2)VIEW PRICE

B201
B202
B203
B204
B205
B206
B207
B208
B209
B210
B211
B212
B213

1 BR

STUDIO

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

2 BR

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

2 BR

STUDIO

PARTIAL SEA VIEW

PARTIAL SEA VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

60.46 m2
44.41 m2
59.94 m2
60.96 m2
60.49 m2
63.08 m2
83.72 m2
59.73 m2
57.73 m2
60.68 m2
60.68 m2
82.13 m2
42.37 m2

€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€800,000.00
€600,000.00
€600,000.00
€600,000.00 
€600,000.00
€800,000.00
€450,000.00

BUILDING B - SECOND FLOOR

B201

B207 

B208  

B209 
B210 

B211

B212

B213

B202

B203
B204

B205

B206



CRUISER |  BUDVA |  MONTENEGRO CITIZENSHIP BY INVESTMENT

UNIT NO. TYPE P(m2)VIEW PRICE

B301
B302
B303
B304
B305
B306
B307
B308
B309
B310
B311
B312
B313

1 BR

STUDIO

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

2 BR

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

2 BR

STUDIO

PARTIAL SEA VIEW

PARTIAL SEA VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

60.46 m2
44.41 m2
59.94 m2
60.96 m2
60.49 m2
63.08 m2
83.72 m2
59.73 m2
57.73 m2
60.68 m2
60.68 m2
82.13 m2
42.37 m2

€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€800,000.00
€600,000.00
€600,000.00
€600,000.00 
€600,000.00
€800,000.00
€450,000.00

BUILDING B - THIRD FLOOR

B301

B307 

B308  

B309 
B310 

B311

B312

B313

B302

B303
B304

B305

B306



CRUISER |  BUDVA |  MONTENEGRO CITIZENSHIP BY INVESTMENT

UNIT NO. TYPE P(m2)VIEW PRICE

B401
B402
B403
B404
B405
B406
B407
B408
B409
B410
B411
B412
B413

1 BR

STUDIO

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

2 BR

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

2 BR

STUDIO

PARTIAL SEA VIEW

PARTIAL SEA VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

60.46 m2
44.41 m2
59.94 m2
60.96 m2
60.49 m2
63.08 m2
83.72 m2
59.73 m2
57.73 m2
60.68 m2
60.68 m2
82.13 m2
42.37 m2

€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€800,000.00
€600,000.00
€600,000.00
€600,000.00 
€600,000.00
€800,000.00
€450,000.00

BUILDING B - FOURTH FLOOR

B401

B407 

B408  

B409 
B410 

B411

B412

B413

B402

B403
B404

B405

B406



CRUISER |  BUDVA |  MONTENEGRO CITIZENSHIP BY INVESTMENT

UNIT NO. TYPE P(m2)VIEW PRICE

B501
B502
B503
B504
B505
B506
B507
B508
B509
B510
B511
B512
B513

1 BR

STUDIO

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

2 BR

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

2 BR

STUDIO

PARTIAL SEA VIEW

PARTIAL SEA VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

60.46 m2
44.41 m2
59.94 m2
60.96 m2
60.49 m2
63.08 m2
83.72 m2
59.73 m2
57.73 m2
60.68 m2
60.68 m2
82.13 m2
42.37 m2

€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€800,000.00
€600,000.00
€600,000.00
€600,000.00 
€600,000.00
€800,000.00
€450,000.00

BUILDING B - FIFTH FLOOR

B501

B507 

B508  

B509 
B510 

B511

B512

B513

B502

B503
B504

B505

B506



CRUISER |  BUDVA |  MONTENEGRO CITIZENSHIP BY INVESTMENT

UNIT NO. TYPE P(m2)VIEW PRICE

B601
B602
B603
B604
B605
B606
B607
B608
B609
B610
B611
B612
B613

1 BR

STUDIO

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

2 BR

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

2 BR

STUDIO

PARTIAL SEA VIEW

PARTIAL SEA VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

60.46 m2
44.41 m2
59.94 m2
60.96 m2
60.49 m2
63.08 m2
83.72 m2
59.73 m2
57.73 m2
60.68 m2
60.68 m2
82.13 m2
42.37 m2

€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€800,000.00
€600,000.00
€600,000.00
€600,000.00 
€600,000.00
€800,000.00
€450,000.00

BUILDING B - SIXTH FLOOR

B601

B607 

B608  

B609 
B610 

B611

B612

B613

B602

B603
B604

B605

B606



CRUISER |  BUDVA |  MONTENEGRO CITIZENSHIP BY INVESTMENT

UNIT NO. TYPE P(m2)VIEW PRICE

B701
B702
B703
B704
B705
B706
B707
B708
B709
B710
B711

1 BR

STUDIO

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

2 BR

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

2 BR

PARTIAL SEA VIEW

PARTIAL SEA VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

BOULEVARD VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

SEA VIEW

60.46 m2
44.41 m2
59.94 m2
60.96 m2
60.49 m2
69.12 m2
83.72 m2
59.73 m2
57.73 m2
60.68 m2
95.29 m2

€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€450,000.00
€600,000.00
€800,000.00
€600,000.00
€600,000.00
€600,000.00 
€950,000.00

BUILDING B - SEVENTH FLOOR

B701

B707 

B708  

B709 
B710 

B711

B702

B703
B704

B705

B706



MONTENEGRO
UNVEIL MAJESTIC POTENTIAL

CRUISER HOTEL
PRICE CATALOGUE


